
JR MENS 172.0 RESULTS

JR Mens 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.3 215.0 10

2 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 168.4 195.0 8

3 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 170.6 190.0 6

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 171.0 145.0 4

5 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 105.0 2

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 172.0 105.0 0

JR Mens 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.3 285.0 10

2 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 170.6 265.0 8

3 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 168.4 260.0 6

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 171.0 255.0 4

5 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 172.0 160.0 2

6 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 150.0 0

JR Mens 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.3 190.0 10

2 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 170.6 190.0 8

3 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 168.4 150.0 6

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 171.0 135.0 4

5 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 90.0 2

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 172.0 75.0 0



JR Mens 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Andrew  Flores Wichita East High School 165.3 690.0 0

2 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 170.6 645.0 0

3 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 168.4 605.0 0

4 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 171.0 535.0 0

5 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 345.0 0

6 Isaak Marquez Stanton County Trojans 172.0 340.0 0


